County Laois Joint Policing Committee Meeting

18" February 2013, 11.30am

Aras an Chontae, Portlaoise

AGENDA
Confirmation of Minutes of the Annual Public Joint Policing Committee Meeting held on
Monday 8™ October 2012 (copy attached)
Matters Arising
Correspondence from Dept. of Justice & Equality (JPC Review Discussion Document)
Report from An Garda Siochdna
Laois County Council Report

Any other business



10.

11.

12.

County Laois Joint Policing Committee Meeting

10" June 2013, 2.30pm

Aras an Chontae, Portlaoise

AGENDA
Confirmation of Minutes of Meeting of County Joint Policing Committee Meeting held
on Monday 18" February 2013 (copy attached)
Matters Arising
Presentation by Laois Community Mediation Service
Report from An Garda Siochana
Laois County Council Report

Any other business



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

County Laois Joint Policing Committee
Annual Public Meeting

7" October 2013, 3.30pm at Aras an Chontae, Portlaoise

AGENDA

Confirmation of Minutes of Joint Policing Committee Meeting held on 10" June
2013 (copy attached)

Matters Arising

Report from An Garda Siochana

Laois County Council Report

Questions submitted by members of the public

Any other business



